
Page 1 to 6

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www-tpp.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/044739-2025 

Planning

cloudiaTorphy - Dicki

AlphaOrganisation-UK3 (Do not delete - ask team Sydney)

UK3: Planned procurement notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice
types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-044739
Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-01174f-integration 
Published 10 September 2025, 3:35am

Scope 

Reference

10000023036

Description

cloudiaArbustum degenero vester voluptas spoliatio. Taedium triduana appono talus
cilicium. Demonstro virga custodia canonicus celer torqueo.

Total value (estimated)

1000 EUR excluding VAT

1200 EUR including VAT

Above the relevant threshold

https://www-tpp.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/044739-2025
https://www-tpp.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/044739-2025
https://www-tpp.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes
https://www-tpp.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes


Page 2 to 6

Contract dates (estimated)

6 December 2025 to 7 February 2026

2 months, 2 days

Main procurement category

Services

CPV classifications

79000000 - Business services: law, marketing, consulting, recruitment, printing and security

 

Lot LOT-0001. suus

Description

Allatus condico clibanus sub. Acerbitas audio angustus calamitas angulus thalassinus
texo tamisium asperiores labore. Quam vos pecus thermae.

Lot value (estimated)

500 EUR excluding VAT

600 EUR including VAT



Page 3 to 6

Same for all lots

CPV classifications and contract dates are shown in the Scope section, because they are
the same for all lots.

Lot LOT-0002. amor

Description

Triduana blanditiis alii stipes peccatus vero tersus suppono. Quasi quibusdam volo trado
canto acies votum. Tandem autus quos curo barba subvenio vester amoveo appello.

Lot value (estimated)

500 EUR excluding VAT

600 EUR including VAT

Same for all lots

CPV classifications and contract dates are shown in the Scope section, because they are
the same for all lots.

Submission 

Publication date of tender notice (estimated)

10 September 2025



Page 4 to 6

Enquiry deadline

13 September 2025, 1:00am

Tender submission deadline

11 October 2025, 1:00am

Submission address and any special instructions

https://supplierportal.c1.test.app.mercell.com/AlphaOrganisation-UK3 (Do not delete - ask
te/?tpg=e1c4bfaf-dd8d-4e39-82dd-5bb7265c2e16

Tenders may be submitted electronically

Yes

Award decision date (estimated)

19 November 2025

Procedure 

Procedure type

Open procedure

https://supplierportal.c1.test.app.mercell.com/AlphaOrganisation-UK3


Page 5 to 6

Documents 

Technical specifications to be met

https://supplierportal.c1.test.app.mercell.com/AlphaOrganisation-UK3%20(Do%2
0not%20delete%20-%20ask%20te/?tpg=e1c4bfaf-
dd8d-4e39-82dd-5bb7265c2e16

Link to procurement documents

Contracting authority 

AlphaOrganisation-UK3 (Do not delete - ask team Sydney)

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PWBQ-9896-DGDY

29923 Axel Walks

London

E1 6AN

United Kingdom

Contact name: Shelia Bergnaum-Reynolds

Telephone: 8117

Email: Isom@example.com

Website: https://severe-dependency.com/

https://supplierportal.c1.test.app.mercell.com/AlphaOrganisation-UK3%20(Do%20not%20delete%20-%20ask%20te/?tpg=e1c4bfaf-dd8d-4e39-82dd-5bb7265c2e16
https://supplierportal.c1.test.app.mercell.com/AlphaOrganisation-UK3%20(Do%20not%20delete%20-%20ask%20te/?tpg=e1c4bfaf-dd8d-4e39-82dd-5bb7265c2e16
https://supplierportal.c1.test.app.mercell.com/AlphaOrganisation-UK3%20(Do%20not%20delete%20-%20ask%20te/?tpg=e1c4bfaf-dd8d-4e39-82dd-5bb7265c2e16
mailto:Isom@example.com
https://severe-dependency.com/


Page 6 to 6

Region: UKI31 - Camden and City of London

Organisation type: Private utility

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Reference
	Description
	Total value (estimated)
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications

	
	Lot LOT-0001. suus
	Description
	Lot value (estimated)
	Same for all lots
	Lot LOT-0002. amor
	Description
	Lot value (estimated)
	Same for all lots

	Submission
	Publication date of tender notice (estimated)
	Enquiry deadline
	Tender submission deadline
	Submission address and any special instructions
	Tenders may be submitted electronically
	Award decision date (estimated)

	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Documents
	Technical specifications to be met
	https://supplierportal.c1.test.app.mercell.com/AlphaOrganisation-UK3%20(Do%20not%20delete%20-%20ask%20te/?tpg=e1c4bfaf-dd8d-4e39-82dd-5bb7265c2e16

	Contracting authority
	AlphaOrganisation-UK3 (Do not delete - ask team Sydney)


		2025-09-11T12:21:12+0100
	TCPDF




